
Acknowledgement Number:581218990281223 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified) 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

ACTPK7066K 

VIKASH KUMAR 

Current Year business loss, if any 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Individual 

Taxes Paid 

139(4)- After due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

VIKAS KUMAR, SHIVJEE SINGH BUILDING, DIMNA ROAD.. MANGO,JAMSHEDPUR, 35-Jharkhand, 91-INDIA, 
831012 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

and verified by 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

VIKASH KUMAR 

paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

mode 

Form Number 

28-Dec-2023 12:25:12 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

having PAN 

Date of filing: 28-Dec-2023 

ACTPK7066K 

74Z89PULHI 

or 

2 

3 

4 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNGWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

from IP address 

14 

15 

generated through 

Assessment 

Year 

ITR-3 

2023-24 

581218990281223 

28-Dec-2023 

5,75,930 

5,75,930 

202.168.86.60 

Aadhaar OTP 

28,793 

5,295 

34,088 

34,088 

(+) 0 

using 

ACTPK7066K035812189902812231053b5fd7ba9129691b52bb0b848cb142b9bef21 



Name of Assessee 
Father's Name 
Address 

Date of Birth 

Permanent Account No. 
Ward/Circle/Range 
Residential Status 

Let Out 

LET OUT 

Gross Annual Value 

Net Annual Value 

Return Filing Due Date :31-07-2023 

Income from House Property 

Standard Deduction 
Less: Deductions uls 24 

Interest 

Saving Bank Interest 

: VIKASH KUMAR 

Rem.Intt. from Partnership Firm 

:SHIVJEE SINGH 

Profits and Gains of Business or Profession 

NANHE AUTOMOBILES 

Income from Other Sources 

Others 

: VIKAS KUMAR SHIVJEE SINGH BUILDING DIMNA ROAD, 
MANGO JAMSHEDPUR-83 1012 

: 17-02-1971 

RECEIPT FROM LIC 

: ACTPK7066K 
: Ward 
:Resident 

Bank Interest INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

80C 

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

LIC 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

TUITION FEES 

80TTA 

Deductions Chapter VIA 

Intt from INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

Intt from STATE BANK OF INDIA 

Tax on Above 

TDS 

Add: Education Cess 

Add: Interest 

U/s 234 A 

An MDA Software 

Add: Fee for Late Filing 
Net Tax 

Tax Paid 

VIKASH KUMAR 

Self Assessment Tax 

COMPUTATION OF INCOME 

32646.00 

Gross Total Income 

Total Income 

597.00 

: Individual 
Previous Year ended on :31-03-2023 
Assessment Year 2023-24 

: 744903618146 
9999999999 

265.00 

Status 

Aadhar No. 
Mobile No. 

32452.00 

33508.00 

457560.00 

6124.00 

150000.00 

Rounded off as per section 288A 

597.00 

265.00 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA -GAYA on 31032AL0 

295.00 

108173.00 

108173.00 

32452.00 

160000.00 

150000.00 

862.00 

27686.00 

1107.00 

28793.00 

295.00 

5000.00 

34088.00 

75721.00 

160000.00 

491068,00 

726789.00 

150862.00 

575927.00 

575930.00 
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Indian Overseas Bank on 27-12-2023 

Net Tax 

11210.00 34088.00 

NIL 

VIKASH KUMAR 



LIABILITIES 

Capital Balance B/F 

Add: Business Income 

Add: Other Income 
Add: Income from 

LESS: 

House Property 

Drawing 

VIKASH KUMAR 
PAN-ACTPK7066K 

SHIVJEE SINGH BUILDING, DIMNA ROAD, MANGO, JSR 
BALANCESHEET ASAT 31.03.2022 

AMOUNT ASSETS 

4584583|Share: 

160000 
491068 

108173 

|Land 

In Madhusudan Builders Pvt. Ltd 

5295824 

In Rakesh Construction Pvty. Ltd 

Capital in Shree Niwas Auto Centre 

5343824| Capital in Nanhe Automobile 

48000Cash at Bank 
L.0.B. 30024 
I.0.B. 12919 

SBI 36978 

Cash in hand 

AMOUNT 

90900 

60000 

1070870 

2929698 

647613 

20882 

102118 

357963 

15780 

5295824 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

